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LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL EXPENDITURE FOR FURNITURE, ETC, 1877-78. VOTE 2 (LEGISLATIVE).

Total of Vouchers passed by House of RepresentativesDepartment, and paid out of £ 8. d.
Vote 2, Legislative, 1877-78 ... ... ... ... ... ... 3,078 12 6

Total of Vouchers passed by Colonial Architect's Department, and paid out of Vote
40, Public Buildings, 1877-78 ... ... ... ... ... ... 813 4 7

Total of Vouchers passed by Legislative CouncilDepartment, and paid out of Vote 2
Legislative ... ... ... ... ~, ~, ~, ... 45 0 4

Grand Total ~. ... ... ~. ... £3,936 17 5

ByAuthority : GeobqeDidsbubt, Q-oyernmentPrinter, "Wellington.—lB7B.
Price 3d.]

Date. Particulars. Authority. Amount.

10
82

1877.
August 4
November 2

1878.
January 3
August

1877.

D. Anderson, Soap, Candles,&o.
Ditto, Coal-scuttle,Candles,&c.

Hon. tho Speaker
M

£ s. d.
2 0 1
0 19 2

167
223

Ditto, Oil, Candles,&c. ... 'R. Burrelt, 4 doz. Screw-binders
», 0 19 3

0 6 0l>

91
3

83
81
30
37
54
69
18
36

Nov. 30
July 26
November 2

2
August 30
July 24
October 1

Easby, VenetianBlinds
J. E. Hayes, Iron Stays
J. A. Allen, Oil, Soap
E. Plunimer, Sponge, Marking-ink
Marryatt, lettering Fanlight ...
J. Mackay, Chair ... ...
Marryatt, lettering Doors
MeCredie,Fire-screen, Coal-scuttle
R. Poulson, Messengers' Clothes
Wilson and Richardson, Hearth-rug

House Committee
Hon. tho Speaker

u

House Committee

5 0 4
10 0
0 11 0
0 8 6
10 0
8 0 0
1 2 G
1 12 6

19 19 0
2 2 0

>»
a

0August 14
July 21

Hon. the Speaker
House Committee

£45 0 4
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