LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL EXPENDITURE FOR FURNITURE, ETC, 1877-78. VOTE 2 (LEGISLATIVE).

No. of Voucher.	Date.	Particulars.	Authori	An	Amount.		
10 82 167 223 94 3 83 84 30 37 54 69 18	1877. August 4 November 2 1878. January 3 August 1877. Nov. 30 July 26 November 2 2 August 30 July 24 October 1 August 14 July 21	D. Anderson, Soap, Candles, &c. Ditto, Coal-scuttle, Candles, &c. Ditto, Oil, Candles, &c. R. Burrett, 4 doz. Screw-binders Easby, Venetian Blinds J. E. Hayes, Iron Stays J. A. Allen, Oil, Soap E. Plummer, Sponge, Marking-ink Marryatt, lettering Fanlight J. Mackay, Chair J. Marryatt, lettering Doors McCredie, Fire-screen, Coal-scuttle R. Poulson, Messengers' Clothes Wilson and Richardson, Hearth-rug	 Hon. the Speaker "" House Committee Hon. the Speaker "" House Committee "" Hon. the Speaker House Committee		1	£ s. 2 0 0 19 0 19 0 6 5 0 0 11 0 8 1 0 8 1 12 19 19 2 2	3 0 4 0 0 6 0 6 0 6 0
				"	<u> </u>	4 5 0	_

Total of Vouchers Vote 2, Legis Total of Vouchers	lative, 1	877-78	• • •	·				***	£ 3,078		
40, Public Bu Total of Vouchers	ildings,	1877-78	• • •	•••					813	4	7
Legislative			•••		***		•••	•••	45	0	4
		Grand	Total	•••	***	***	***	•••	£3,936	17	5

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1878.

Price 3d.]